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DESCRIPTION

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION

REMOVAL, AS PER PLAN

CURB, CONCRETE, REMOVE

SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, REMOVE

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

EXCAVATION, COMMON

TEMPORARY INLET PROTECTION

SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE 1A, AS PER PLAN
COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE, AS PER PLAN
1-1/2" +/- ASPHALT MILLING

2-1/2"-12.5MM, INTERMEDIATE, TYPE B, HMA PG 64-22
1-1/2" - 9.5MM, SURFACE, TYPE B, HMA PG 64-22
TACK COAT, 0.10 GAL/S.Y.

SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, IN-KIND

CONCRETE CURB, VERTICAL, IN-KIND

MULCHED SEEDING, GRASS, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN
CASTING, ADJUST TO GRADE

TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN

TOTAL

UNIT OF APPROX.

MEASURE Qry.
LUMP 1
LUMP 1
LUMP

FT. 150
S.Y. 200
S.Y. 306
C.. 540

EACH 3

S.Y. 310
TON 204
S.Y. 3000
TON 43
TON 584

GAL. 700

S.F. 1372

FT. 150
S.Y. 180

EACH 1
LUMP 1

Town of Bryant
2020-2 Community Crossing Matching Grant Project

March 17, 2021

UNIT TOTAL

COST COST
$2,000.00 $2,000.00
$8,000.00 $8,000.00
$2,000.00 $2,000.00
$5.00 $750.00
$4.00 $800.00
$10.00 $3,060.00
$15.00 $8,100.00
$150.00 $450.00
$2.00 $620.00
$40.00 $8,160.00
$3.00 $9,000.00
$100.00 $4,300.00
$90.00 $52,560.00
$4.00 $2,800.00
$10.00 $13,720.00
$25.00 $3,750.00
$4.00 $720.00
$400.00 $400.00
$4,000.00 $4,000.00

$125,190.00

UNIT
COosT
$1,155.00
$9,190.00
$706.00
$7.00
$10.00
$9.00
$10.00
$250.00
$10.00
$25.00
$5.50
$115.00
$83.50
$2.30
$7.80
$32.00
$2.00
$450.00
$365.00

KBT Transport
Portland, IN

TOTAL
COsT
$1,155.00
$9,190.00
$706.00
$1,050.00
$2,000.00
$2,754.00
$5,400.00
$750.00
$3,100.00
$5,100.00
$16,500.00
$4,945.00
$48,764.00
$1,610.00
$10,701.60
$4,800.00
$360.00
$450.00
$365.00

$119,700.60

Brooks Construction Co. Inc.

UNIT
COsT
$2,000.00
$5,500.00
$3,125.00
$8.00
$19.00
$7.00
$25.00
$200.00
$2.00
$35.00
$3.20
$90.00
$80.00
$2.50
$7.50
$30.00
$15.00
$150.00
$6,000.00

Fort Wayne, IN

TOTAL
COST
$2,000.00
$5,500.00
$3,125.00
$1,200.00
$3,800.00
$2,142.00
$13,500.00
$600.00
$620.00
$7,140.00
$9,600.00
$3,870.00
$46,720.00
$1,750.00
$10,290.00
$4,500.00
$2,700.00
$150.00
$6,000.00

$125,207.00

Dirt Works & Asphalt Paving, Inc.

UNIT
COST
$1,000.00
$5,500.00
$1,500.00
$6.00
$25.00
$20.00
$12.00
$225.00
$10.00
$35.00
$3.50
$200.00
$90.00
$3.00
$10.00
$30.00
$3.00
$500.00
$1,500.00

Parker City, IN

TOTAL
COosT
$1,000.00
$5,500.00
$1,500.00
$900.00
$5,000.00
$6,120.00
$6,480.00
$675.00
$3,100.00
$7,140.00
$10,500.00
$8,600.00
$52,560.00
$2,100.00
$13,720.00
$4,500.00
$540.00
$500.00
$1,500.00

$131,935.00

Milestone Contractors

UNIT
COosT
$1,500.00
$4,341.15
$2,800.00
$10.50
$9.50
$10.85
$37.00
$90.00
$4.75
$50.00
$2.95
$98.75
$83.50
$2.30
$10.00
$40.00
$4.45
$650.00
$8,675.00

Richmond, IN

TOTAL
COsT
$1,500.00
$4,341.15
$2,800.00
$1,575.00
$1,900.00
$3,320.10
$19,980.00
$270.00
$1,472.50
$10,200.00
$8,850.00
$4,246.25
$48,764.00
$1,610.00
$13,720.00
$6,000.00
$801.00
$650.00
$8,675.00

$140,675.00
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