

1 105 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

202 REMOVAL, AS PER PLAN202 CURB, CONCRETE, REMOVE202 SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, REMOVE

202 PAVEMENT REMOVAL203 EXCAVATION, COMMON

11 306 1-1/2" +/- ASPHALT MILLING

14 406 TACK COAT, 0.10 GAL/S.Y.15 604 SIDEWALK, CONCRETE, IN-KIND

18 720 CASTING, ADJUST TO GRADE

TOTAL

2 110 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION

205 TEMPORARY INLET PROTECTION

9 207 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE 1A, AS PER PLAN
10 301 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE, AS PER PLAN

13 401 1-1/2" - 9.5MM, SURFACE, TYPE B, HMA PG 64-22

17 621 MULCHED SEEDING, GRASS, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN

605 CONCRETE CURB, VERTICAL, IN-KIND

12 401 2-1/2" - 12.5MM, INTERMEDIATE, TYPE B, HMA PG 64-22

19 801 TRAFFIC CONTROLS FOR CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS, AS PER PLAN

REF. ITEM

NO. NO. DESCRIPTION

Bid Tabulation

EACH

LUMP

1

\$400.00

\$4,000.00

\$400.00

\$4,000.00

\$125,190.00

\$450.00

\$365.00

Town of Bryant 2020-2 Community Crossing Matching Grant Project March 17, 2021				KBT Transport Brooks Cor Portland, IN		onstruction Co. Inc. Fort Wayne, IN					
UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
MEASURE	QTY.	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,155.00	\$1,155.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
LUMP	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,190.00	\$9,190.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,341.15	\$4,341.15
LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$706.00	\$706.00	\$3,125.00	\$3,125.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
FT.	150	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$10.50	\$1,575.00
S.Y.	200	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$19.00	\$3,800.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$9.50	\$1,900.00
S.Y.	306	\$10.00	\$3,060.00	\$9.00	\$2,754.00	\$7.00	\$2,142.00	\$20.00	\$6,120.00	\$10.85	\$3,320.10
C.Y.	540	\$15.00	\$8,100.00	\$10.00	\$5,400.00	\$25.00	\$13,500.00	\$12.00	\$6,480.00	\$37.00	\$19,980.00
EACH	3	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$90.00	\$270.00
S.Y.	310	\$2.00	\$620.00	\$10.00	\$3,100.00	\$2.00	\$620.00	\$10.00	\$3,100.00	\$4.75	\$1,472.50
TON	204	\$40.00	\$8,160.00	\$25.00	\$5,100.00	\$35.00	\$7,140.00	\$35.00	\$7,140.00	\$50.00	\$10,200.00
S.Y.	3000	\$3.00	\$9,000.00	\$5.50	\$16,500.00	\$3.20	\$9,600.00	\$3.50	\$10,500.00	\$2.95	\$8,850.00
TON	43	\$100.00	\$4,300.00	\$115.00	\$4,945.00	\$90.00	\$3,870.00	\$200.00	\$8,600.00	\$98.75	\$4,246.25
TON	584	\$90.00	\$52,560.00	\$83.50	\$48,764.00	\$80.00	\$46,720.00	\$90.00	\$52,560.00	\$83.50	\$48,764.00
GAL.	700	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$2.30	\$1,610.00	\$2.50	\$1,750.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	\$2.30	\$1,610.00
S.F.	1372	\$10.00	\$13,720.00	\$7.80	\$10,701.60	\$7.50	\$10,290.00	\$10.00	\$13,720.00	\$10.00	\$13,720.00
FT.	150	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$32.00	\$4,800.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
S.Y.	180	\$4.00	\$720.00	\$2.00	\$360.00	\$15.00	\$2,700.00	\$3.00	\$540.00	\$4.45	\$801.00

\$450.00

\$365.00

\$119,700.60

\$150.00

\$6,000.00

\$150.00

\$6,000.00

\$125,207.00

\$500.00

\$1,500.00

\$500.00

\$1,500.00

\$131,935.00

\$650.00

\$8,675.00

\$650.00

\$8,675.00

\$140,675.00